Alion Manufacturing & Engineering Ltd. was founded in 1998, it is a company with total investment CNY 50
million, covering a production area 16,650 square meter, located in Zhengzhou High Technology Industrial
Zone, Henan, China.
Being an ISO 9001: 2015 International Quality System certified enterprise, since its born Alion has been
concentrating on Research, Design & Manufacturing of Trailer axles, Agricultural axles, Special axles, Bogies,
Mechanical & Air suspensions. During the past almost 20 years we have gained rich experience in the field
of designing and manufacturing of Axles & Suspensions. At the same time, we continue to invest in the
most advanced equipment and keep upgrading and maintaining the facilities we have had. We can provide

Distance
(mm)
Beam Type
(mm)
Brake
(mm)
Wheel Fixing Max.
Steering
Angle
Studs
(mm)
P.C.D
(mm)
H
(mm)
AL4220R127.1930T04 11,500 2270 1930 1210 ∅127 ∅420×203 10-M22×1.5 ∅335 ∅281 18 ͦ
Notes:  1. Specified track length is available.
2. ABS and automatic slack adjuster are available.
3. Specified brake size & bearing sizes are available.
4. 120x120, 130x130 & 150x150 axle beams are available.

Distance
(mm)
Beam Type
(mm)
Brake
(in.)
Wheel Fixing Max.
Steering
Angle
Studs
(mm)
P.C.D
(mm)
H
(mm)
AL4345R127.1850T02S 11,000 2162 1850 1091 ∅127 22.5" DISC 10-M22×1.5 ∅285.75 ∅220 18 ͦ
Notes:  1. Specified track length is available.
2. ABS is available.
3. Specified brake sizes & bearing sizes are available.
4. 120x120, 130x130 & 150x150 axle beams are available.

Distance
(mm)
Beam Type
(mm)
Brake
(in.)
Wheel Fixing Max.
Steering
Angle
Studs
(mm)
P.C.D
(mm)
H
(mm)
AL4012S130.2000T03 13,000 2296 2000 1450 130 ∅406×120 10-M22×1.5 ∅335 ∅281 16 ͦ
Notes:  1. Specified track length is available.
2. ABS and automatic slack adjuster are available.
3. Specified brake sizes & bearing sizes are available.
4. ∅127, 120x120 & 150x150 axle beams are available.

Distance
(mm)
Beam Type
(mm)
Brake
(mm)
Wheel Fixing Max.
Steering
Angle
Studs
(mm)
P.C.D
(mm)
H
(mm)
AL4012S130.2000T02 13,000 2296 2000 1450 130 ∅406×120 10-M22×1.5 ∅335 ∅281 18 ͦ
Notes:  1. Specified track length is available.
2. ABS and automatic slack adjuster are available.
3. Specified brake sizes & bearing sizes are available.
4. ∅127, 120x120 & 150x150 axle beams are available.

Distance
(mm)
Beam Type
(mm)
Brake
(mm)
Wheel Fixing Max.
Steering
Angle
Studs
(mm)
P.C.D
(mm)
H
(mm)
AL4218S150.2200T01 16,000 2561 2200 1556 150 ∅420×180 10-M22×1.5 ∅335 ∅281 18 ͦ
Notes:  1. Specified track length is available.
2. ABS and automatic slack adjuster are available.
3. Specified brake sizes & bearing sizes are available.
- 7 -

(mm)
D2
Beam
Drop II
(mm)
Brake
(mm)
Wheel Fixing
Recommend
-ed Wheel Studs
(mm)
P.C.D
(mm)
H
(mm)
AL4118H110.2101C01 7,500 2101 1813 1180 75 130 ∅410×180 10-M22×1.5 ∅335 ∅281 8.0V-20
Notes:  1. Specified track length is available.
2. ABS and automatic slack adjuster are available.
3. Max. steering angle：inside 41°，outside 33°
4. Disc brake is available.